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Loudspeaker box Other 2.5 W LSMCD4LG

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung

Einbau
Unterputzmontage
Soundprojektor
Hornlautsprecher
Lautstarkeregelung
Nennbelastbarkeit
Impedanz
Bassreflexsystem
Anzahl der Wege
Frequenz
Passiv-System
Aktiv-System
Drahtlos

Breite

Hohe

Farbe

ET6401276
4011377050358
Jung
LSMCDALG
LSM CD 4 LG

Lautsprecher

2.5W
40hm

120...15000Hz

67mm
67mm

Loudspeaker box Other 2.5 W LSMCDA4LG online kaufen
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